Service 47 - Hawick, Mart Street to West End Scottish

Monday to Friday Borders
Service does not operate 25 & 26 December nor 1 & 2 January ——COUNCIL
Timetable effective from 02/10/2023

StopV

Weensland Park xkk 11:55 | **=
Mart Street Bus Stance 09:55] 12:00 | 13:55
Horse 09:57 | 12:02 | 13:57
Longcroft Crescent 10:03 | 12:08 | 14:03
Ramsay Road 10:05 | 12:10 | 14:05
Crumhaugh Road 10:07 | 12:12 | 14:07
Green Terrace 10:09 | 12:14 | 14:09
Drumlanrig Bridge 10:12 | 12:17 | 14:12
Mart Street Bus Stance 10:17 | 12:22 | 14:17
Oliver Place 10:19 | 12:24 | 14:19

This service operates Monday to Friday.

This service is not affected by school terms or school holidays.

This service will not operate on 25th and 26th December nor 1st & 2nd January.

Payments accepted: Cash, Card (including contactless cards, Apple Pay, and Google Pay), and Concessionary Travel cards.

For all Scottish Borders Council bus service timetables, please visit https://bit.ly/SBCBusServiceTimetables or scan the QR code:

For information about all forms of Public Transport in Scotland, visit Traveline Scotland. www.travelinescotland.com or phone 0141 465 1878.

Map and Route Description on next page



A7 towards Carlisle

A7 towards Galashiels
%,

()’ Weensland Park

Service 47
Hawick Town Service
WeSt End (¥Oliver Park
(FSalisbury Avenue
(V Trinity Steps
Wilton Crescent Footpath 4} OV Trinity Street
Langlands Road ()
Lidl
River Teviot River Teviot

Hawick High School

(1 Mill Path

Gladstone Street

Green Terrace

Crumhaugh Road
°

(YMoat Park 5
(QyCheviot Road 2
®

() Renwick Terrace

River Slitrig

[) Ramsay Road
Ramsay Road [}

Route Description-

Depart Weensland Park, Mart Street, Horse, High Street, Loan, Longcroft Crescent,
Ramsay Road, Cheviot Road, Bright Street, Myreslaw Green, Drumlanrig Square,
Kirk Wynd, Slitrig Crescent, Tower Knowe, Sandbed, Albert Bridge, Wilton Path,
Princes Street, Dovemount Place, Mart Street, Union Street, North Bridge Street,
Croft Road, Oliver Crescent.




